ERA

(e (ome

Consumer Staples Select Sector
SPDR NYSEARCA: XLP

S67.98 -0.33 (3400

+1.2%

W  3M 1Y 5Y

Previous close Open Today'’s high Today's low
$67.98 $67.98 $68.33 $67.53
52W low 52W high 1Y 5Y
$52.68 $69.335 23.76% 4.82%
Volume Expense ratio Div yield Dividend
2119M 013 3.00% 2.05


https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/list/all/ETF
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/list/all/ETF/Other

ERA

Sector breakdown

Consumer Defensive 97.46% Healthcare 2.54%

Industrials 0.00%

Allocations

The Procter & Gamble Company

Walmart Inc

PepsiCo, Inc

The Coca-Cola Company

Costco Wholesale Corporation

Mondelez International, Inc

Philip Morris International Inc

Colgate-Palmolive Company

Altria Group, Inc

Kimberly-Clark Corporation

Utilities 0.00%

16.81%

10.31%

9.95%

9.81%

5.47%

4.56%

410%

3.98%

3.87%

3.02%

Show more

Technology 0.00%



ERA

About Consumer Staples Select Sector SPDR

Consumer Staples Select Sector SPDR Fund (the Fund) seeks to provide investment results that, before expenses,
correspond generally to the price and yield performance of publicly traded equity securities of companies in The
Consumer Staples Select Sector Index (the Index). The Fund typically invests in substantially all of the securities
represented in the Index in approximately the same proportions as the Index.

Under normal market conditions, the Fund generally invests substantially all, but at least 95%, of its total assets in
the securities consisting of the Index. In addition, the Fund may invest in cash and cash equivalents or money
market instruments, such as repurchase agreements and money market funds (including money market funds
advised by SSgA Funds Management, Inc. (SSgA FM). It invests in industries, such as food & staples retailing,
household products, food products, tobacco, beverages and personal products. SSgA FM serves as the investment
adviser to the Fund. .



