

Other

Consumer Staples Select Sector SPDR NYSEARCA: XLP

\$67.98 -0.33 (3 Apr)



1D 1W 3M 1Y 5Y

Previous close	Open	Today's high	Today's low
\$67.98	\$67.98	\$68.33	\$67.53
52W low	52W high	1Y	5Y
\$52.68	\$69.335	23.76%	4.82%
Volume	Expense ratio	Div yield	Dividend
21.19M	0.13	3.00%	2.05



Sector breakdown

Consumer Defensive 97.46%	Healthcare 2.54%	Utilities 0.00%	Technology 0.00%
Industrials 0.00%			

Allocations

The Procter & Gamble Company	16.81%
Walmart Inc	10.31%
PepsiCo, Inc	9.95%
The Coca-Cola Company	9.81%
Costco Wholesale Corporation	5.47%
Mondelez International, Inc	4.56%
Philip Morris International Inc	4.10%
Colgate-Palmolive Company	3.98%
Altria Group, Inc	3.87%
Kimberly-Clark Corporation	3.02%

Show more

About Consumer Staples Select Sector SPDR

Consumer Staples Select Sector SPDR Fund (the Fund) seeks to provide investment results that, before expenses, correspond generally to the price and yield performance of publicly traded equity securities of companies in The Consumer Staples Select Sector Index (the Index). The Fund typically invests in substantially all of the securities represented in the Index in approximately the same proportions as the Index.

Under normal market conditions, the Fund generally invests substantially all, but at least 95%, of its total assets in the securities consisting of the Index. In addition, the Fund may invest in cash and cash equivalents or money market instruments, such as repurchase agreements and money market funds (including money market funds advised by SSgA Funds Management, Inc. (SSgA FM). It invests in industries, such as food & staples retailing, household products, food products, tobacco, beverages and personal products. SSgA FM serves as the investment adviser to the Fund. .